Content
Introduction ........................................................................................................................ 1
Technical specifications of Proteomix® NP1.7 and Antibodix™ NP1.7 .................... 2
Quality Control Test for Proteomix® SCX NP1.7 4.6 x 30 mm ................................ 3
Quality Control Test for Proteomix® SCX NP1.7 4.6 x 50 mm ................................ 3
Quality Control Test for Proteomix® WCX NP1.7 4.6 x 50 mm ...................................... 4
Quality Control Test for Antibodix™ WCX NP5 4.6 x 250 mm ........................................... 5
Particle Size Comparison for Proteomix® SCX 4.6 x 50 mm ................................... 6

trapping highly adsorptive sample components and residual particulates in the sample, the
mobile phase or from the HPLC system.
Ordering Information
Proteomix
®
 SCX NP1.7
P/N ID x Length (mm) Pore Size (Å) Particle Size
401NP2-4001 4 x 10 (guard) Non-porous 1.7
401NP2-4603G 4.6 x 30 with guard Non-porous 1.7
401NP2-4605G 4.6 x 50 with guard Non-porous 1.7
401NP2-4610G 4.6 x 100 with guard Non-porous 1.7
Proteomix
®
 WCX NP1.7
P/N ID x Length (mm) Pore Size (Å) Particle Size